Position

Cook Il

Food Service Unit Manager

Food Service Worker |

Cook Il

Cook Il

Food Service Worker Il

Food Service Worker Il

Food Service Worker Il

Food Service Worker Il

Cook |

Cook Il

Cook |

Food Service Worker |

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department Total Wages

Corrections Food Srvs-
Ysc

Corrections Food Srvs-
Ysc

Corrections Food Srvs-
Ysc

Corrections Food Srvs-
Ysc

Corrections Food Srvs-
Ysc

Corrections Food Srvs-
Ysc

Corrections Food Srvs-
Ysc

Corrections Food Srvs-
Ysc

Corrections Food Srvs-
Ysc

Corrections Food Srvs-
Ysc

Corrections Food Srvs-
Ysc

Corrections Food Srvs-
Ysc

Corrections Food Srvs-
Ysc

$78,096

$77,947

$74,166

$67,592

$64,476

$59,226

$57,362

$53,750

$52,928

$29,722

$10,005

$2,227

$1,549

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,982

$21,519

$0

$42,003

$26,552

$38,735

$32,176

$25,885

$52,876

$0

$11,155

$0

$0



