Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cook II		San Mateo County	Corrections Food Srvs- Ysc	\$78,096	\$25,982
Food Service Unit Manager		San Mateo County	Corrections Food Srvs- Ysc	\$77,947	\$21,519
Food Service Worker I		San Mateo County	Corrections Food Srvs- Ysc	\$74,166	\$0
Cook II		San Mateo County	Corrections Food Srvs- Ysc	\$67,592	\$42,003
Cook II		San Mateo County	Corrections Food Srvs- Ysc	\$64,476	\$26,552
Food Service Worker II		San Mateo County	Corrections Food Srvs- Ysc	\$59,226	\$38,735
Food Service Worker II		San Mateo County	Corrections Food Srvs- Ysc	\$57,362	\$32,176
Food Service Worker II		San Mateo County	Corrections Food Srvs- Ysc	\$53,750	\$25,885
Food Service Worker II		San Mateo County	Corrections Food Srvs- Ysc	\$52,928	\$52,876
Cook I		San Mateo County	Corrections Food Srvs- Ysc	\$29,722	\$0
Cook II		San Mateo County	Corrections Food Srvs- Ysc	\$10,005	\$11,155
Cook I		San Mateo County	Corrections Food Srvs- Ysc	\$2,227	\$0
Food Service Worker I		San Mateo County	Corrections Food Srvs- Ysc	\$1,549	\$0